



केन्द्रीय विद्यालय वायुसेना वोरझार

माउंटेन शैडो, पोस्ट ऑफिस अजारा - गुवाहाटी - 781017

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, AFS, BORJHAR

Mountain Shadow, P.O.-Azara, Guwahati -781017

Phone- 0361-2840324, Fax- 0361- 2841728 Website:

https://borjhar.kvs.ac.in Email: <u>kvafsborjhar@gmail.com</u>, <u>ppl.borjhar@kvs.gov.in</u> CBSE Affiliation No.- 200001, CBSE SCHOOL NO.- 39267, KV CODE- 1467, STATION CODE- 251

फा.82/के.वि.बी/2022-23/ 29

दिनांक: <u>31/08</u>/2022 22/09

## <u>NOTE SHEET</u> <u>Member of VMC, KV AFS Borjhar (Revised)</u> (For the period of 03 Years w.e.f 17.08.2021 to 16.08.2024)

		00:2021 10 10:00.2024
SI. No.	Name of the VMC Member	VMC
01	Air Commodore Atul Saggar AOC, 19 Wing AFS Borjhar	Chairman of VMC
02	Group Capt. P. Prajesh, Chief Administrative Officer 19 Wing AFS Borjhar	Nominee Chairman
03	Mr. Utpal Dutta Baruah, Jt. GM (ATM) Airport Director, LGBI Airport, Guwahati	Co-Opted Member
04	Prof. D.K. Jha, Professor, Department of Botany Guwahati University	
05	Sqn. Ldr. Sameer Alve, 19 Wing AFS Borjhar	Two eminent Educationists
06	Sh. Ramani Kanta Sharma, Deputy Director, Doordarshan, Guwahati	Eminent person in the field of culture
07	Mr. Lal Mohan Thakur, Commandant, CISF, LGBIA, Guwahati.	Two Parents of the Children studyir in the KV to be nominated by the
08	Smt. Kanchan Gupta M/o Aarush Lama, Class – VI C.	Chairman
09	Dr. Dhrubjyoti Baruah, SDM & HO PHC Azara	An eminent medical doctor of the area
10	Sh. Sanjay O Neill Shaw, Director of Regional Meteorological Centre, Guwahati	A representative of SC/ST or
11	Sh. Kabindra Kumar Sarkar, TGT (Maths), K.V. AFS Borjhar, Guwahati.	Minority Community A teacher representative
12	Sh. Guljari Lal, Principal Account General (A&E) Assam	Chairman, C.G.E.W.C.C.
13	Lt. Col. Dennis Anthony, GE, MES Guwahati – 17	Technical Member
14	Smt. Snigdha Anand, Principal, K.V. AFS Borjhar	Principal of the KV Member
सिनग्धा आनंद)		
प्राचार्य		W/W/0- अध्यक्ष

प्राचार्य प्राचार्य/Principal के०वि० बोरझार/K.V. Borjhar गुवाहाटी-9७/Guwahati-17

WOHO अध्यक्ष 'विद्यालय प्रबंधन समिति केंद्रीय विद्यालय वायु सेना स्थल बोरझार अध्यक्ष/CHAIRMAN विद्यालय प्रवन्धन समिति/мс के, वि. बोरझार, गुवाहाटी-१७ K.V. BORJHAR, GUWAHATI-17